
	

Résultats	de:		La	plus	grande	descende	vtt	de	Belgique	2016.	

	      
 

Général:	
	    1	 Trillet	 Jeff	 Mélon	 Quentin	 00:56:12	

2	 Grosjean	 jean-françois	 Drepresseux	 Garry	 00:59:13	
3	 Warnotte	 Jordan	 Van	De	Weerd	 Jerome	 00:59:27	
4	 Bebronne	 Jérémy	 Bebronne	 francis	 01:00:36	
5	 Dortu	 Fabrice	 Bastin	 Robert	 01:01:04	
6	 Lafourte	 Jerome	 Leyon	 Robin	 01:02:14	
7	 Hansoulle	 olivier	 friedrich	 simon	 01:02:24	
8	 Van	Loo	 Grégory	 Schoonbroodt	 Cédric	 01:05:56	
9	 LASCHET	 RAPHAEL	 Schmets	 Geoffrey	 01:06:02	

10	 LILIEN	 David	 SCHYNS	 Jean-Paul	 01:06:59	
11	 Crosset	 philipe	 godfroid	 thierry	 01:07:00	
12	 Leyon	 Geoffrey	 Natalis	 Benoit	 01:09:34	
13	 Duyckaerts	 jacques	 dirix	 vincent	 01:10:13	
14	 BEKISZ	 Oleg	 Taziaux	 Pierre	 01:10:42	
15	 Cols	 Simon	 Gilon	 Selim	 01:10:58	
16	 Fumal		 Armand	 Leyh	 Andre	 01:11:15	
17	 Jason	 François	 Weber	 Laurent	 01:11:23	
18	 Charlot	 Denis	 CHARLOT	 Benoit	 01:11:39	
19	 de	Spa	 François	 de	Spa	 Didier	 01:12:48	
20	 Fonck	 gary	 fonck	 sandra	 01:13:37	
21	 Bayard	 didier	 maquinay	 frederic	 01:14:18	
22	 Richardeau		 Olivier	 Mareschal		 Philippe	 01:14:52	
23	 Nicolet	 Vincent	 Hennen		 Fabien		 01:14:53	
24	 HANSSEN	 JOSE	 DONEUX	 ANTHONY	 01:14:58	
25	 Schwanen		 Michel		 Mairlot		 Jean	Philippe		 01:15:00	
26	 Lejoly	 Matthieu	 Mauhin	 Adrien	 01:15:07	
27	 Prickartz	 Gerald	 Hauzoul	 Jean	 01:15:23	
28	 Grandjean	 fabrice	 grandjean	 igor	 01:15:29	
29	 GURDAL	 Stéphane		 MOREL	 Julien	 01:15:30	
30	 Adam	 Bernard	 Dehottay	 Jacques	 01:16:25	
31	 Cols		 larry	 meauxsoone	 xavier	 01:17:04	
32	 Smeets	 Lionel	 smeets	 Yannick	 01:17:05	
33	 Ortmans	 Lucas	 Ortmans	 Denis	 01:17:15	
34	 Remacle	 Didier	 Wegnez	 Pierre	 01:17:27	
35	 Boniver	 Vincent	 Boniver	 Julien	 01:18:32	
36	 PROESMAN	 FABRICE	 GAVAZZA	 VINCENT	 01:18:50	
37	 COUARD	 Joseph	 CURVERS	 Jacques	 01:19:00	
38	 Doneux	 Mickaël	 Bovens	 Laurent	 01:19:04	
39	 BEAUPAIN	 GEORGES	 Raxhon	 Jean-Louis	 01:19:38	
40	 Lodomez	 Thibault	 Winkin	 Guillaume	 01:19:45	
41	 Paquay	 Christophe	 Pirotte	 Fabien		 01:20:28	



42	 Gardin	 Christophe	 Themlin	 Sebastien	 01:20:28	
43	 Paulis	 Laurent	 Paulis	 Pierre	 01:20:53	
44	 DE	SPA	 OLIVIER	 DE	SPA	 CLEMENT	 01:21:05	
45	 Liégeois	 Benoit	 Liégeois	 Manon	 01:22:39	
46	 Dohogne	 Laurent	 Dohogne	 Bernard	 01:24:33	
47	 Mignot	 Bernard	 Delhez	 Thierry	 01:24:38	
48	 Polis	 bernard	 Cransveld	 Martin	 01:24:40	
49	 Lejeune	 Jean	 Lejeune	 Diego	 01:25:12	
50	 Gilon	 Amaury	 Thomas	 Kevin	 01:25:53	
51	 Galand	 Olivier		 Thierry	 Plescia	 01:25:59	
52	 legrand	 geoffray	 Girs	 Laurent	 01:27:06	
53	 CROSSET	 JEAN-PIERRE	 KOCKLENBERG	 FABIENNE	 01:27:50	
54	 DUMONT	 Stéphane	 CLUYTEN	 Ingrid	 01:27:58	
55	 Dethier	 Loïc	 Poskin	 John	 01:28:06	
56	 Lambert	 Anthony	 Lejeune	 Pierre	 01:32:14	
57	 Collignon	 Raymond	 Collignon	 Maud	 01:33:00	
58	 Dresse	 Fabrice	 Horward	 Vincent	 01:33:11	
59	 Lopez	 Laurent	 Muller	 Raphaël	 01:33:32	
60	 Godinas	 Martin	 Piron	 Jean	claude	 01:36:07	
61	 Hildesheim		 alexandre	 beuvens	 didier	 01:36:18	
62	 Ladeuze	 Cyrien	 Ladeuze	 Nathan	 01:38:04	
63	 GATZ	 Philippe	 LECHANTEUR	 Myriam	 01:44:31	
64	 Delhausse	 Vincent		 Ertz	 Caroline	 01:51:05	
65	 Martin	 Emmanuel	 Alvarez	 Julien	 01:51:59	
66	 Hertay	 Pierre-Yves	 Hertay	 Adrien	 01:54:13	
67	 Alfieri	 raphael	 frise	 lionel	 01:58:00	
68	 Dethier	 Olivier	 Broun	 Romain	 01:58:21	
69	 Barvaux	 Thomas	 Noel	 Laurent	 02:00:10	
70	 Villers	 Stéphane	 Villers	 Yann	 02:28:07	
71	 DEFRAITEUR	 Sébastien	 KEUTGEN	 Olivier	 02:34:10	
72	 SONVEAU	 Virginie	 REUCHAMPS	 Caroline	 02:52:25	

	      
 

Electriques:	
	    1	 Grosjean	 jean-françois	 Drepresseux	 Garry	 00:59:13	

2	 Crosset	 philipe	 godfroid	 thierry	 01:07:00	
3	 Fumal		 Armand	 Leyh	 Andre	 01:11:15	
4	 de	Spa	 François	 de	Spa	 Didier	 01:12:48	
5	 Richardeau		 Olivier	 Mareschal		 Philippe	 01:14:52	
6	 DE	SPA	 OLIVIER	 DE	SPA	 CLEMENT	 01:21:05	

	      
 

Mixtes:	
	    1	 Fonck	 gary	 fonck	 sandra	 01:13:37	

2	 Liégeois	 Benoit	 Liégeois	 Manon	 01:22:39	
3	 CROSSET	 JEAN-PIERRE	 KOCKLENBERG	 FABIENNE	 01:27:50	
4	 DUMONT	 Stéphane	 CLUYTEN	 Ingrid	 01:27:58	
5	 Collignon	 Raymond	 Collignon	 Maud	 01:33:00	



6	 GATZ	 Philippe	 LECHANTEUR	 Myriam	 01:44:31	
7	 Delhausse	 Vincent		 Ertz	 Caroline	 01:51:05	

	      
 

Femmes:	
	    1	 SONVEAU	 Virginie	 REUCHAMPS	 Caroline	 02:52:25	

	      
 

Plus	de	55	ans:	
	    1	 COUARD	 Joseph	 CURVERS	 Jacques	 01:19:00	

	      
 

Jeunes:	
	    1	 Cols	 Simon	 Gilon	 Selim	 01:10:58	

2	 Lejoly	 Matthieu	 Mauhin	 Adrien	 01:15:07	
3	 Gilon	 Amaury	 Thomas	 Kevin	 01:25:53	
4	 Dethier	 Loïc	 Poskin	 John	 01:28:06	
5	 Hertay	 Pierre-Yves	 Hertay	 Adrien	 01:54:13	
6	 Dethier	 Olivier	 Broun	 Romain	 01:58:21	

	      	


